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Preserve beauty and
prevent depreciation with
antiseptic POLIFLOR
which cleans as it polishes:
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If you sometimes find that Good
Ipana Tooth Paste is 66out of FoRTendeR
stock" don'tblametheshop- GUMS

keeper or the manufacturer: 8
Thefactis,thereisashortage IPANA 1of tubes, because tin and 6
othermetalsarerequiredfor IOOIH Lwarpurposes: PASTE V8Tubeswill shortlybe avail Bristot-MvEas _

6able in increased quantities. Prr:Lro. Co. ;Sokeep on asking forIpana 7& 1andwhenyougetit,useit
carefully.
CLEANSING

REFRESHING STIMULATING
2Thingstodo:Brush teethat least twice daily, after
breakfast and before bed3
visitdentist twiceyearly.
Bristol-MyersCo.Pty.Ltd:
187MannergStreet,Wellington:
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6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes7. 0 ‘The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. O New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
40. 0 Swing session
10.465 Close down

Thursday, December 2!BR re1070 ke, 280 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)11.5 ‘alk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.0 Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
71.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session |Health and Beauty sessionCaptain Danger
Secret Service Scout
London News
Santa’s Magic Christmas
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7.15 Bulidog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Inspector Donovan’s Secret,
starring Donald Crisp
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Men and Motoring
11. 0 London News

ZLB unm we.
6.
"4
7.0,8.45 a.m. London News

7.3 Health Talk
9. ° Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Pricés10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life's Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 impressions of America
saa Aunt Daisy)Talk by Anne Stewart
He -10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Christmas Shopping session2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Servica session
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5.45 Around the World with
Santa Claus
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts

6.15 London News
6.30 Tell it To Taylors
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps

57.45 The Black Tulip8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Sue Sanders and Co., starring
Jane Farrer ;

8.45 Happy Harmony9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas recordings10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH |1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk *

8. 0
9. 0
Breakfast Club

* Aunt Daiasy °*
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Rajah’s Racer10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(by
Aunt Daisy)

11. Talk by Anne Stewart11.10
mish sete

Reporter session
12.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Echoes of Variety4.30 Health and Beauty session5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
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Secret Service Scouts
London News
Inspiration
Tunes of the times
Bulldog Drummond
In His StepsTavern Tunes
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Lady Wants Wings, star-
Peggy O’Neil
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Four SistersWild Life
The Evening Star: Eileen

Joyce
10.16
11. 0
Go to It!
London News

4ZB nee tse.
y at iD: 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Three Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Impressions of America
Aunt Daisy)Taik by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0
2.15
2.30
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session(Joyce)

3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
yrs Health and Beauty sessionu
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
(first broadcast) ,
6.15 London News
6.30 Talisman Ring (first broad-
cast)
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Music by the Fireside8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Special Escort (Rosemary Lap-
lanche)
8.45 Quiz Time
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner musio
6.15 London News
7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Marriage Deferred, starring
Marjorie Reynolds
8.45 Musical Celebrities
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down


